
Championnat de Ligue Sprint CVL
CHÂTEAU-RENAULT 26.5.2024

3705CE COTS

Mathéo LAHOREAU
3705CE COTS
Circuit : Hommes 18-20
Distance : 3500m (Dénivelé 30m)
Temps : 0:24:14 (6'55"/km)

2/2 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Laouen BERTIN 0:14:59

1. 210 00:02:04 317m 6'31"/km
2. 213 00:01:17 00:03:21 186m 6'54"/km
3. 217 00:02:45 00:06:06 223m 12'20"/km
4. 222 00:01:13 00:07:19 182m 6'41"/km
5. 216 00:01:10 00:08:29 209m 5'35"/km
6. 223 00:01:06 00:09:35 209m 5'16"/km
7. 224 00:00:57 00:10:32 171m 5'33"/km
8. 236 00:01:56 00:12:28 434m 4'27"/km
9. 233 00:00:36 00:13:04 114m 5'16"/km

10. 232 00:05:13 00:18:17 516m 10'07"/km
11. 235 00:02:20 00:20:37 452m 5'10"/km
12. 234 00:02:06 00:22:43 144m 14'35"/km
13. 255 00:01:24 00:24:07 260m 5'23"/km
14. 999 00:00:07 00:24:14 40m 2'55"/km
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